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3x
2.

5m
m

²
FR

O
M

  M
D

B
 G

F 16A/1Ph RCD

SDB-1F-16/17/18/19/ 20

LIGHTING1

2
3

4

MAIN SWITCH
 LOCATION

FEEDER
POWER SOURCE

16Ampere, 1 Phase, MCB     KW CONNECTED
DIVERSITY

           kW DEMAND
 LINE AMPERE

0.80
0.75

0.58KW
3.35

TOP
3x2.5 mm²
MDB GF

SUB TOTAL 0.68

0.03
2 X 2.510

I (A) A (mm²) R

RESERVE

3 X 2.510LIGHTING
3 X 2.516RESERVE

SERVPOUND FENCE-WALL

DESCRIPTION S T P (KW)
0.36

3x
2.

5m
m

²
FR

O
M

  M
D

B
 G

F 16A/1Ph RCD

SDB-1F-1/3 /4 /5 /6

LIGHTING1

2
3

4

MAIN SWITCH
 LOCATION

FEEDER
POWER SOURCE

16Ampere, 1 Phase, MCB     KW CONNECTED
DIVERSITY

           kW DEMAND
 LINE AMPERE

0.80
1.09

0.87KW
4.9

TOP
3x2.5 mm²
MDB GF

SUB TOTAL 0.99

0.03
2 X 2.510

I (A) A (mm²) R

RESERVE

3 X 2.510LIGHTING

0.63 X 2.516SOCKET OUTLET

SERVPOUND FENCE-WALL

DESCRIPTION S T P (KW)
0.34

3x
2.

5m
m

²
FR

O
M

  M
D

B
 G

F 16A/1Ph RCD

SDB-1/2/3F-COM(CORRIDOR)

LIGHTING1

2
3

4

MAIN SWITCH
 LOCATION

FEEDER
POWER SOURCE

16Ampere, 1 Phase, MCB     KW CONNECTED
DIVERSITY

           kW DEMAND
 LINE AMPERE

0.80
1.23

0.98KW
5.57

TOP
3x2.5 mm²
MDB GF

SUB TOTAL 1.121.12

0.12
2 X 2.510

I (A) A (mm²) R

RESERVE

3 X 2.510LIGHTING
3 X 2.510LIGHTING 0.12

0.54
5

3 X 2.510LIGHTING

SERVPOUND FENCE-WALL

DESCRIPTION S T P (KW)
0.432

3x
2.

5 m
m

²
FR

O
M

  M
D

B
 G

F 16A/1Ph RCD

SDB-1F-21/23

LIGHTING1

2
3

4

MAIN SWITCH
 LOCATION

FEEDER
POWER SOURCE

16Ampere, 1 Phase, MCB     KW CONNECTED
DIVERSITY

           kW DEMAND
 LINE AMPERE

0.80
1.57

1.26KW
7.16

TOP
3x2.5 mm²
MDB GF

SUB TOTAL 1.431.4

1.0
2 X 2.510

I (A) A (mm²) R

RESERVE

3 X 2.516SOCKET OUTLET
3 X 2.516RESERVE

SERVPOUND FENCE-WALL

DESCRIPTION S T P (KW)
0.288

3x
2.

5m
m

²
FR

O
M

  M
D

B
 G

F 16A/1Ph RCD

SDB-2F-1 /2 /8 / 9/10/ 11/12/13/14/15

LIGHTING1

2
3

4

MAIN SWITCH
 LOCATION

FEEDER
POWER SOURCE

16Ampere, 1 Phase, MCB     KW CONNECTED
DIVERSITY

           kW DEMAND
 LINE AMPERE

0.80
1.012

0.81KW
4.6

TOP
3x2.5 mm²
MDB GF

SUB TOTAL 0.920.35

0.03
2 X 2.510

I (A) A (mm²) R

RESERVE

3 X 2.510LIGHTING

0.63 X 2.516SOCKET OUTLET

SERVPOUND FENCE-WALL

DESCRIPTION S T P (KW)
0.072

3x
2.

5 m
m

²
FR

O
M

  M
D

B
 G

F 16A/1Ph RCD

SDB-2F-7

LIGHTING1

2
3

4

MAIN SWITCH
 LOCATION

FEEDER
POWER SOURCE

16Ampere, 1 Phase, MCB     KW CONNECTED
DIVERSITY

           kW DEMAND
 LINE AMPERE

0.80
0.102

0.81KW
4.6

TOP
3x2.5 mm²
MDB GF

SUB TOTAL 0.1020.35

0.03
2 X 2.510

I (A) A (mm²) R

RESERVE

3 X 2.510LIGHTING
3 X 2.516RESERVE

SERVPOUND FENCE-WALL

DESCRIPTION S T P (KW)
0.144

3x
2.

5 m
m

²
FR

O
M

  M
D

B
 G

F 16A/1Ph RCD

SDB-2F-3/4 /5 /6 /17 /18 /19 /20 /21

LIGHTING1

2
3

4

MAIN SWITCH
 LOCATION

FEEDER
POWER SOURCE

16Ampere, 1 Phase, MCB     KW CONNECTED
DIVERSITY

           kW DEMAND
 LINE AMPERE

0.80
0.85

0.68KW
3.86

TOP
3x2.5 mm²
MDB GF

SUB TOTAL 0.7740.77

0.03
2 X 2.510

I (A) A (mm²) R

RESERVE

3 X 2.510LIGHTING
3 X 2.516SOCKET OUTLET

SERVPOUND FENCE-WALL

DESCRIPTION S T P (KW)
0.648

3x
2.

5m
m

²
FR

O
M

  M
D

B
 G

F 16A/1Ph RCD

SDB-2F-16

LIGHTING1

2
3

4

MAIN SWITCH
 LOCATION

FEEDER
POWER SOURCE

16Ampere, 1 Phase, MCB     KW CONNECTED
DIVERSITY

           kW DEMAND
 LINE AMPERE

0.80
0.713

0.57KW
3.24

TOP
3x2.5 mm²
MDB GF

SUB TOTAL 0.6480.65

2 X 2.510
I (A) A (mm²) R

RESERVE

3 X 2.510RESERVE
3 X 2.516RESERVE

SERVPOUND FENCE-WALL

DESCRIPTION S T P (KW)
0.432

3x
2.

5m
m

²
FR

O
M

  M
D

B
 G

F 16A/1Ph RCD

SDB-3F-1/2

LIGHTING1

2
3

4

MAIN SWITCH
 LOCATION

FEEDER
POWER SOURCE

16Ampere, 1 Phase, MCB     KW CONNECTED
DIVERSITY

           kW DEMAND
 LINE AMPERE

0.80
1.38

1.11KW
6.3

TOP
3x2.5 mm²
MDB GF

SUB TOTAL 1.261.3

0.03
2 X 2.510

I (A) A (mm²) R

RESERVE

3 X 2.510LIGHTING

0.83 X 2.516SOCKET OUTLET

SERVPOUND FENCE-WALL

DESCRIPTION S T P (KW)
0.24

FR
O

M
  M

D
B

 G
F 10A/1Ph RCD

SDB-3F-3/4

LIGHTING1

2
3

4

MAIN SWITCH
 LOCATION

FEEDER
POWER SOURCE

10Ampere, 1 Phase, MCB     KW CONNECTED
DIVERSITY

           kW DEMAND
 LINE AMPERE

0.80
0.297

0.237KW
1.35

TOP
3x2.5 mm²
MDB GF

SUB TOTAL 0.270.3

0.03
2 X 2.510

I (A) A (mm²) R

RESERVE

3 X 2.510LIGHTING
3 X 2.516RESERVE

SERVPOUND FENCE-WALL

DESCRIPTION S T P (KW)
0.288

3x
2.

5m
m

²
FR

O
M

  M
D

B
 G

F 16A/1Ph RCD

SDB-3F- 5/ /6/ 7/8 / 9/10/ 11/12

LIGHTING1

2
3

4

MAIN SWITCH
 LOCATION

FEEDER
POWER SOURCE

16Ampere, 1 Phase, MCB     KW CONNECTED
DIVERSITY

           kW DEMAND
 LINE AMPERE

0.80
1.012

0.81KW
4.6

TOP
3x2.5 mm²
MDB GF

SUB TOTAL 0.920.35

0.03
2 X 2.510

I (A) A (mm²) R

RESERVE

3 X 2.510LIGHTING

0.63 X 2.516SOCKET OUTLET

SERVPOUND FENCE-WALL

DESCRIPTION S T P (KW)
0.144

3x
2.

5m
m

²
FR

O
M

  M
D

B
 G

F 16A/1Ph RCD

SDB-3F-13/14 /15/16 /17

LIGHTING1

2
3

4

MAIN SWITCH
 LOCATION

FEEDER
POWER SOURCE

16Ampere, 1 Phase, MCB     KW CONNECTED
DIVERSITY

           kW DEMAND
 LINE AMPERE

0.80
0.192

0.153KW
0.869

TOP
3x2.5 mm²
MDB GF

SUB TOTAL 0.1740.17

0.03
2 X 2.510

I (A) A (mm²) R

RESERVE

3 X 2.510LIGHTING
3 X 2.516RESERVE

SERVPOUND FENCE-WALL

DESCRIPTION S T P (KW)
0.288

3x
2.

5m
m

²
FR

O
M

  M
D

B
 G

F 16A/1Ph RCD

SDB-4F- 1/2/ 3/ 4 5/7  8/9 /10/11/12/13/14/15/ 16/17/18/ 19

LIGHTING1

2
3

4

MAIN SWITCH
 LOCATION

FEEDER
POWER SOURCE

16Ampere, 1 Phase, MCB     KW CONNECTED
DIVERSITY

           kW DEMAND
 LINE AMPERE

0.80
1.012

0.81KW
4.6

TOP
3x2.5 mm²
MDB GF

SUB TOTAL 0.920.35

0.03
2 X 2.510

I (A) A (mm²) R

RESERVE

3 X 2.510LIGHTING

0.63 X 2.516SOCKET OUTLET

SERVPOUND FENCE-WALL

DESCRIPTION S T P (KW)
0.34

3x
2.

5m
m

²
FR

O
M

  M
D

B
 G

F 16A/1Ph RCD

SDB-4F-COM(CORRIDOR)

LIGHTING1

2
3

4

MAIN SWITCH
 LOCATION

FEEDER
POWER SOURCE

16Ampere, 1 Phase, MCB     KW CONNECTED
DIVERSITY

           kW DEMAND
 LINE AMPERE

0.80
0.86

0.68KW
3.86

TOP
3x2.5 mm²
MDB GF

SUB TOTAL 0.780.35

0.12
2 X 2.510

I (A) A (mm²) R

RESERVE

3 X 2.510LIGHTING
3 X 2.510LIGHTING 0.12

0.2
5

3 X 2.510LIGHTING

SERVPOUND FENCE-WALL

DESCRIPTION S T P (KW)
0.81

5x
6 

m
m

²
FR

O
M

  C
M

D
B

 . 32A/3Ph RCD

MDB 4F.1(SDB-1-19)

SDB-4F-11

2
3

4

5
6
7
8
9

MAIN SWITCH
 LOCATION

FEEDER

32Ampere, 3 Phase, MCB     KW CONNECTED
DIVERSITY

           kW DEMAND
 LINE AMPERE

0.80
17.67

14.14KW
11.17

TOP
5x6  mm²

10

11

12

15

16

SUB TOTAL 16.07

3 X 2.516
I (A) A (mm²) R

13

14

17

18
19

20
21

22
23

24
25
34

3 X 2.5

RESERVE

POWER SOURCE CMDB Power House

SDB-Corrdior
RESERVE

RESERVE

3 X 2.5
3 X 2.5

3 X 2.5
3 X 2.5
3 X 2.5
3 X 2.5
3 X 2.5
3 X 2.5
3 X 2.5
3 X 2.5
3 X 2.5
3 X 2.5
3 X 2.5
3 X 2.5

3 X 2.5
3 X 2.5
3 X 2.5

SDB-4F-2
SDB4F-3
SDB-4F-4
SDB-4F-5

SDB-4F-6
SDB-4F-7
SDB-4F-8
SDB-4F-9
SDB-4F-10
SDB-4F-11
SDB-4F-12
SDB-4F-13
SDB-4F-14
SDB-4F-15
SDB-4F-16
SDB-4F-17
SDB-4F-18
SDB-4F-19

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16
16
16

16
16
16
16

16
16
16

3 X 2.516

0.81
0.81
0.81
0.81
0.81
0.81
0.81
0.81
0.81
0.81
0.81
0.81
0.81
0.81
0.81

0.81
0.81
0.81
0.98

5 0.123 X 2.510LIGHTING

SERVPOUND FENCE-WALL

DESCRIPTION S T P (KW)
1.11

5x
6  

m
m

²
FR

O
M

  C
M

D
B

 . 32A/3Ph RCD

MDB 3F.1(SDB-1-17)

SDB-3F-11

2
3

4

5
6
7
8
9

MAIN SWITCH
 LOCATION

FEEDER

20Ampere, 3 Phase, MCB     KW CONNECTED
DIVERSITY

           kW DEMAND
 LINE AMPERE

0.80
11.69

9.35KW
11.17

TOP
5x4  mm²

10

11

12

15

16

SUB TOTAL 10.63

3 X 2.516
I (A) A (mm²) R

13

14

17

18
19

20
21

22
23

24
25
34

3 X 2.5

RESERVE

POWER SOURCE CMDB Power House

SDB-Corrdior

RESERVE

RESERVE

3 X 2.5
3 X 2.5

3 X 2.5
3 X 2.5
3 X 2.5
3 X 2.5
3 X 2.5
3 X 2.5
3 X 2.5
3 X 2.5
3 X 2.5
3 X 2.5
3 X 2.5
3 X 2.5
3 X 2.5
3 X 2.5
3 X 2.5

SDB-3F-2
SDB-3F-3
SDB-3F-4
SDB-3F-5

SDB-3F-6
SDB-3F-7
SDB-3F-8
SDB-3F-9
SDB-3F-10
SDB-3F-11
SDB-3F-12
SDB-3F-13
SDB-3F-14
SDB-3F-15
SDB-3F-16
SDB-17

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16
16
16

16
16
16
16

16
16
16

3 X 2.516

1.11
0.24
0.24
0.81
0.81
0.81
0.81
0.81
0.81
0.81
0.81
0.153
0.153
0.153
0.153

0.153
0.98

RESERVE
RESERVE

SERVPOUND FENCE-WALL

DESCRIPTION S T P (KW)
0.81

5x
6m

m
²

FR
O

M
  C

M
D

B
 . 32A/3Ph RCD

MDB 2F(SDB-1-21)

SDB-2F-11

2
3

4

5
6
7
8
9

MAIN SWITCH
 LOCATION

FEEDER

32Ampere, 3 Phase, MCB     KW CONNECTED
DIVERSITY

           kW DEMAND
 LINE AMPERE

0.80
17.91

14.33KW
27.21

TOP
5x6  mm²

10

11

12

15

16

SUB TOTAL 16.28

3 X 2.516
I (A) A (mm²) R

13

14

17

18
19

20
21

22
23

24
25
34

3 X 2.5

RESERVE

POWER SOURCE CMDB Power House

SDB-Corrdior

3 X 2.5
3 X 2.5

3 X 2.5
3 X 2.5
3 X 2.5
3 X 2.5
3 X 2.5
3 X 2.5
3 X 2.5
3 X 2.5
3 X 2.5
3 X 2.5
3 X 2.5
3 X 2.5
3 X 2.5
3 X 2.5
3 X 2.5

SDB-2F-2
SDB-2F-3
SDB-2F-4
SDB-2F-5

SDB-2F-6
SDB-2F-7
SDB-2F-8
SDB-2F-9
SDB-2F-10
SDB-2F-11
SDB-2F-12
SDB-2F-13
SDB-2F-14
SDB-2F-15
SDB-2F-16
SDB-2F-17

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16
16
16

16
16
16
16

16
16
16

3 X 2.516

0.81
0.68

0.81
0.81
0.81
0.81
0.81
0.81
0.81
0.81
0.81
0.57

0.68
0.98

0.68
0.68
0.68

0.68
0.68
0.68

SDB-2F-18
SDB-2F-19

3 X 2.516SDB-2F-20

RESERVE

0.683 X 2.516SDB-2F-21

SERVPOUND FENCE-WALL

DESCRIPTION S T P (KW)
0.87

5x
4 m

m
²

FR
O

M
  C

M
D

B
 . 20A/3Ph RCD

MDB 1F.1(SDB-1-21)

SDB-1F-11

2
3

4

5
6
7
8
9

MAIN SWITCH
 LOCATION

FEEDER

20Ampere, 3 Phase, MCB     KW CONNECTED
DIVERSITY

           kW DEMAND
 LINE AMPERE

0.80
11.69

9.35KW
11.17

TOP
5x4  mm²

10
11

12

15

16

SUB TOTAL 10.63

3 X 2.516
I (A) A (mm²) R

13

14

17

18
19

20
21

22
23

24
25
34

3 X 2.5

RESERVE

POWER SOURCE CMDB Power House

SDB-Corrdior

3 X 2.5
3 X 2.5
3 X 2.5
3 X 2.5
3 X 2.5
3 X 2.5
3 X 2.5
3 X 2.5
3 X 2.5
3 X 2.5
3 X 2.5
3 X 2.5
3 X 2.5
3 X 2.5
3 X 2.5
3 X 2.5
3 X 2.5

SDB-1F-2
SDB-1F-3
SDB-1F-4
SDB-1F-5

SDB-1F-6
SDB-1F-7
SDB-1F-8
SDB-2F-9
SDB-2F-10
SDB-2F-11
SDB-2F-12
SDB-2F-13
SDB-2F-14
SDB-2F-15
SDB-2F-16
SDB-2F-17

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16
16
16

16
16
16
16

16
16
16

3 X 2.516

0.87
0.87

0.81
0.81
0.81
0.81
0.81
0.81
0.81
0.81
0.81
0.58

0.58
0.98

0.87
0.87
0.87

0.58
0.58
0.58

SDB-2F-18
SDB-2F-19

3 X 2.516SDB-2F-20

RESERVE

1.263 X 2.516SDB-2F-21
1.263 X 2.5SDB-2F-23

SERVPOUND FENCE-WALL

DESCRIPTION S T P (KW)
4.49

5x
6m

m
²

FR
O

M
  C

M
D

B
 . 32A/3Ph RCD

MDB GF.1(SDB-1-2/W/M)

SDB-GF-11

2
3

4

5
6
7
8
9

MAIN SWITCH
 LOCATION

FEEDER

32Ampere, 3 Phase, MCB     KW CONNECTED
DIVERSITY

           kW DEMAND
 LINE AMPERE

0.80
15.27

12.21KW
11.17

TOP
5x6  mm²

10

SUB TOTAL 13.88

3 X 425
I (A) A (mm²) R

3 X 4

POWER SOURCE CMDB Power House

3 X 2.5
3 X 2.5

SDB-GF-2
SDB-Waiting area(W)
SDB-MF

20
16
16

3.0
1.94
1.93

RESERVE

RESERVE

RESERVE

SERVPOUND FENCE-WALL

DESCRIPTION S T P (KW)
80

3x
70

/3
5m

m
²

FR
O

M
  C

M
D

B 150A/3Ph RCD

SDB-XM1

X-RAY M11

2
3

4

MAIN SWITCH
 LOCATION

FEEDER
POWER SOURCE

150Ampere, 3Phase, MCCB     KW CONNECTED
DIVERSITY

           kW DEMAND
 LINE AMPERE

0.80
88

70.4KW
133.7

TOP
3x70/35 mm²
MDB

SUB TOTAL 80

3X95/50150
I (A) A (mm²) R

RESERVE
RESERVE
RESERVE

SERVPOUND FENCE-WALL

DESCRIPTION S T P (KW)
46

3x
25

/1
6m

m
²

FR
O

M
  C

D
B

80A/3Ph RCD

SDB-XM2

X-RAY M21

2
3

4

MAIN SWITCH
 LOCATION

FEEDER
POWER SOURCE

80Ampere, 3Phase, MCCB     KW CONNECTED
DIVERSITY

           kW DEMAND
 LINE AMPERE

0.80
50.6

40.48KW
76.87

TOP
3x25//16 mm²
MDB

SUB TOTAL 46

3X95/5080
I (A) A (mm²) R

RESERVE
RESERVE
RESERVE

SERVPOUND FENCE-WALL

DESCRIPTION S T P (KW)
0.162

3x
4 

m
m

²
FR

O
M

  C
M

D
B 25A/1Ph RCD

SDB-GH

LIGHTING1

2
3

4

MAIN SWITCH
 LOCATION

FEEDER
POWER SOURCE

25Ampere, 1 Phase, MCB     KW CONNECTED
DIVERSITY

           kW DEMAND
 LINE AMPERE

1.0
2.37

2.37 KW
13.5

TOP
3x4 mm²
MDB GF

SUB TOTAL 2.162.2

0.216
2 X 2.510

I (A) A (mm²) R

3 X 2.510LIGHTING

6
LIGHITNG
LIGHTING

5

0.093 X 2.510LIGHTING

0.093 X 2.510

8
7

LIGHTING
0.63 X 420

0.63 X 420

RESERVE
SOCKET OUTLET

9
RESERVE10

0.1923 X 2.510LIGHTING

0.6

0.43 X 2.516

SDB-XR

SERVPOUND FENCE-WALL

DESCRIPTION S T P (KW)
0.5

3x
4 m

m
²

FR
O

M
  M

D
B

 G
F

20A/1Ph RCD

SDB-XR

LIGHTING1

2

5

6

MAIN SWITCH
 LOCATION

FEEDER
POWER SOURCE

20Ampere, 1 Phase, MCB     KW CONNECTED
DIVERSITY

           kW DEMAND
 LINE AMPERE

0.80
3.15

2.52KW
14.32

TOP
3x4 mm²
MDB GF

SUB TOTAL 2.862.8

0.58
2 X 2.510

I (A) A (mm²) R

3 X 2.510LIGHTING

8
7

0.83 X 2.516SOCKET OUTLET
0.43 X 2.516SOCKET OUTLET

3 X 2.516
3 X 2.516

RESERVE

RESERVE

3 0.2883 X 2.510LIGHTING
4 0.2883 X 2.510LIGHTING

3 X 420 2.52

SERVPOUND FENCE-WALL

DESCRIPTION S T P (KW)
0.36

3x
10

m
m

²
FR

O
M

  M
D

B
 G

F 40A/1Ph RCD

SDB-1F-2

LIGHTING1

2
3

4

MAIN SWITCH
 LOCATION

FEEDER
POWER SOURCE

40Ampere, 1 Phase, MCB     KW CONNECTED
DIVERSITY

           kW DEMAND
 LINE AMPERE

0.80
6.59

5.27KW
29.94

TOP
3x10 mm²
MDB GF

SUB TOTAL 5.99

0.03
2 X 2.510

I (A) A (mm²) R

COl D ROOM

3 X 2.510LIGHTING

0.63 X 2.516SOCKET OUTLET

RESERVE
5.03 X 632

LIGHTINGSYMBOL

Electrical LEGEND

SINGLE (1way) SWITCH FLUSH MOUNTED

Double Pole Switch Flush Mounted

2 way Switch Flush Mounted

Intermediate Switch Flush Mounted

Dimmer switche

RRECESSED LED DOWNLIGHT  LUMINAIRE

WALL MOUNTED LUMINARE

SINGLE LAMP FLUORESCENT LUMINAIRE (1x36)

DOUBLE LAMP LED LUMINAIRE (2x36)

18W LED LUMINAIRE

WALL MOUNTED EMERGENCY LUMINAIRE

POWER

Flush Mounted Single Socket Outlet 16/10A, 220V

Stove outlet 25A,220V

SINGLE SOCKET OUTLET 16/10A, WITH COVER

Water heater outlet 16A, 220V

Flush Mounted Double Socket Outlet 16/10A, 250V
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6

8
7

9
10
11
12
13
14

1

4
3
2

5

No Distribution Panel A(mm )2 I(A)

9.35

Load (kW)   Digital Wattmeter

D. Meter
D. Meter
D. Meter

( MAIN SWITCH  BOARD )

   PMAX.= 435.5 KW
   PTOT.=544.3 KW

MSB

3x1250AFrom Low Voltage Switchgear
5(3x120/70+1x70sq mm)

Voltmeter
(0-500) V

A A A

Ammeters
(0-1250) A

Selector
 Switch

V S
3x1250A

   UEPCO

kWhmeter

1000KVA

 UEPCO transformer

ATS

Automatic Transfer Switch

Genset

LINE TO MDB-GF 12.21
205x4

1250Amp,
3 Phase,

4 Wire+Earth,
0.8 Power Factor,

50 Hz

D. Meter
D. Meter
D. Meter
D. Meter
D. Meter

D. Meter

5 x6 32
LINE TO MDB-1F 
LINE TO SDB- PUMP 63 11.125 x 16

D. Meter

D. Meter

5(3x120/70) sq mm

5(3x120/70 sq mm

Spare
Spare

D. Meter
D. Meter

D. Meter

SDB-XM2
SDB-XM1
SDB-GUard House
SDB-Laundary
SDB-Kitchen

Generator

10.02205x4LINE TO MDB-2F 
10.02205x4LINE TO MDB-3F 
14.14325x6LINE TO MDB-4F 
10.0325x6LINE TO SDB-LIFT 
210.64003x150/70
84.01603x150/70
21.0405x10
801503x95/35
46803x25/16

MAIN SWITCH
 LOCATION

FEEDER
POWER SOURCE

1250Ampere,3 Phase, MCCB     KW CONNECTED
DIVERSITY

           kW DEMAND
 LINE AMPERE

0.80
544.38

435.5KW
827.1

TOP
5(3x120/70)mm²
MDB GF

SUB TOTAL 518.46518
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Push button
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Manhole with Concrete Cover
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LIGHTING FITTING SCHEDULE

P(WATT)
MOUNTINGNO DESCRIPTIONTYPE

IP 
RATING

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

  24Ceiling
20 LEDPendant

20
Hanging Bali L Pendant Light 20W20

21 RZB551093.002.1 + LED,21W,1800lmLED 65Ceiling

LEDCeiling 20 LED  Downlight slim recessed light 15w,1250lm15
10 LED 44Ceiling

Ceiling 2x36 RZB451210.009 + LED 2X36W,5500lmLED 66

24 LED 54Ceiling

SUNMEIYI Luxury Crystal Chandeliers Lighting 18 Lights 20Pendant Crystal 540

Wall 10 LED 44 RZB451168.002 .Q + LED,10W,910lm

5x60 LED 20

Down light 10w LED Recessed type,10W 950lm

LED Down light 24W 2000LM

Surface LED panel, 24W, square, 230VAC, 2200lm, 4000K

Luminaire flux

2200
1250 lm
950lm
5500 lm
1800 lm
910 lm
2000lm
400 lm

710 lm Ceiling

11 40 LED LED flat panel light 40W,4000lm 60x60xm20
4000 lm

Ceiling
Flat LED Outdoor Wall Light,6W,629lm6W LED 54Wall12

629 lm

Manhole with   dimension 400x400x400

Manhole with   dimension 600x600x700m

Outdoor Wall Sconce Light  6000K LED Porch  Lamps Matte
Black Exterior Light Fixtures Wall Mount IP65 Waterproof18W LEDWall

1200lm
6513

DescriptionSYmbol

LIGHTING FITTING SCHEDULE SITE WORK
Power(w) IP

Bollard LED light  outdoor light 25W, 50000hrs 2500lm 25 65

General symbol

A

B

Modern 5-Light Chrome Chandelier with Frosted Glass Shade,
Contemporary Hanging Light Fixtures  E26 Base

LIGHTINGSYMBOL

Electrical LEGEND

SINGLE (1way) SWITCH FLUSH MOUNTED

Double Pole Switch Flush Mounted

2 way Switch Flush Mounted

Intermediate Switch Flush Mounted

Dimmer switche

RRECESSED LED DOWNLIGHT  LUMINAIRE

WALL MOUNTED LUMINARE

SINGLE LAMP FLUORESCENT LUMINAIRE (1x36)

DOUBLE LAMP LED LUMINAIRE (2x36)

18W LED LUMINAIRE

WALL MOUNTED EMERGENCY LUMINAIRE

POWER

Flush Mounted Single Socket Outlet 16/10A, 220V

Stove outlet 25A,220V

SINGLE SOCKET OUTLET 16/10A, WITH COVER

Water heater outlet 16A, 220V

Flush Mounted Double Socket Outlet 16/10A, 250V

Flush Mounted 3 Phase Socket Outlet, 380V

Flush Mounted Distribution Panel

kilo watt hour meter

AUXILIARY

Flush Mounted Telephone Outlet

Flush Mounted T.V. Antenna Socket Outlet

Flush Mounted Data Outlet

Bell indicator

Push button

Cables/Wires Riser to Upper Floor

Cables/Wires Riser from Lower Lower

Cables/Wires Riser to Lower Floor

Cables/Wires Riser from Upper Floor

Television system line

Telephone system line

Manhole with Concrete Cover

CIRCUIT HOME RUN WITH CIRCUIT NUMBER [*]

WIRING/CABLING RECESSED IN WALL, SLAB

WIRING/CABLING RECESSED IN WALL, SLAB

Wiring/Cabling Surface above Suspended Ceiling

200W
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D

4
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